
 
 

 

Presbyterian University College, Ghana 

Fees Schedule 
 

(Valid until June 2018) 
  

Programmes  Local Students 

(GH¢) 

International 

Students ($) 

Business Administration  2,875.00 2,053.57 

Business Economics  2,875.00 2,053.57 

Environmental & National Resource 

Management  
2,875.00 2,053.57 

Rural & Community Development  2,875.00 2,053.57 

Nursing  3,835.00 2,739.29 

Physician Assistantship  4,761.00 3,400.71 

Mathematics  2,400.00 1,714.29 

Information & Communication 

Technology 

3,105.00 2,217.86 

  

Rebate to Presbyterians/wards/children  
 

 A Five Percent (5%) Tuition Fee rebate for every Presbyterian student who enrols 

in the University during the 2017/2018 Academic Year.  

 Meanwhile, Presbyterians (20 or more students) who enrol through a Presbytery 

during the 2017/2018 Academic Year will be offered Ten Percent (10%) Tuition 

Fee rebate. 

  A student who is offered a rebate will continue to enjoy that facility during the 

entire duration of his/her studies after a satisfactory fulfilling of conditions of 

annual reapplication.  

 


